CITY OF COSTA MESA

ATTACHMENT 1

FOR PAYNENT ON THE WARRANT LIST OF: 4/15/16 DATE: 04711116
4th PAYMENT TO: MCNABB CONSTRUGTION INC.
CI0 AMERICAN CONTRACTORS INDEMNITY CO
§01 S. FIGUERDA STREET, SUITE 1600
LOS ANGELES, CA S0017-5721
PROJECT: FAIRVIEW PARK CATTAIL REMOVAL, PROJECT #15-14
HEM BID CUANTITY UNIT PREYIQUS ARANTITY TOTAL QUANTITY PREVIOUS AMOUNT TOTAL [ CONTRACT
NG DESCRIATION FRICE QUANTITY THIS ESTIMATE TQ DATE AMOUNT “"S’Eg' | TOBATE I'ng
1 1 LS |MOBILIZATION s 2842000 0 % 100 % 100 % $28.420.00- $0.00. $28,420.00 $28,420.00
3 i LS _|REMOVE VEGETATION s 11074000 30 % 80 % 100 % . $110.740.00 $0.00. $110,74000 _ $110,740.00
3 300 | TONS |HAUL AND DISPOSE OF VEGETATION s $1.00 0_TONS 210_TONS ____ 209.89 TONS | $0.00° $19,099.99 $19.089.99 $27.300.00
4 0 LS _|CO 1-DELETED LINE ITEM ! ; é f e
co#t 161 | ToNs |CO IINCREASE OF HAUL AND DISPOSAL : 0 TONS 0 TONS 0 TONS : $0.00: $0.00° $0.00° $13.741.00
TONS $ 91.00 : 5 ; .-
1 LS [CO 1-PLACE MATERIAL IN DESIGNATED AREA | ¢ o0 o o % 100 % 100 % $35259.00: $0.00, $35,250.00 $36,259.00
210 EA |ADDED COST PER TON FOR MESH $5 . 0 EA 209,89 - 100% ° $0.00: $1,049.45 $1,049.45.
FINAL QUANTITY ADJUSTMENTS : - ‘ T 520,891.56
TOTAL:  $174,419.00 $20,149.44 $194,568.44  $194,568.44



trayl_m
Typewritten Text
ATTACHMENT 1




